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Allergens Claims

Ingredients:

CREAM, NONFAT MILK, 
FUDGE SAUCE (SUGAR, 
VEGETABLE OIL [PEANUT 
AND/OR COTTONSEED 
AND/OR PALM OIL], COCOA 
[PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], 
WHEY, SOY LECITHIN, 
SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR), 
MINI PEANUT BUTTER 
CUP (SUGAR, PEANUT 
BUTTER [PEANUT, SALT], 
COCONUT OIL, MILK, 
COCOA [PROCESSED WITH 
ALKALI], SOY LECITHIN, 
NATURAL FLAVORS), 
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN 
SYRUP, SUGAR, WHEY, 
CORN SYRUP, COCOA 
(PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), 
MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, 
GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 
80, CARRAGEENAN.

Chocolate Moose 
Tracks®

1.5 Quart
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